
5  –  2         6:00 pm          HCP #6 

6  –  3         7:05 pm          HCP #6 

4  –  1         8:10 pm       HCP #6 

Revised 12/2/2025 

2025 FALL MEN’S SOFTBALL  

 GAME SCHEDULE 
 

TEAM NUMBER/NAME 

                                                               1  MAINLINE 

                                                                     2  LOS RAMBLERS         

                                                               3  HOMIES 

                                                               4  YOUNG GUNS 

              5  D&J’S TRASH PANDAS 

                                                                     6  DADDY-O’S 

 

**HOME TEAM LISTED SECOND** 

 

 

Tuesday, 10/7/2025  Tuesday, 10/14/2025 (Rescheduled)  

5 - 6 6:00 pm HCP #6  1 - 3 6:00 pm HCP #6 

1 - 2 7:05 pm HCP #6  4 - 6 7:05 pm HCP #6 

3 - 4 8:10 pm HCP #6  2 - 5 8:10 pm HCP #6 

 

 

Tuesday, 10/21/2025  Tuesday, 10/28/2025 

4 - 1 6:00 pm HCP #6  4 - 6 6:00 pm HCP #6 

6 - 2 7:05 pm HCP #6  2 - 3 7:05 pm HCP #6 

3 - 5 8:10 pm HCP #6  5 - 1 8:10 pm HCP #6 

 

Tuesday, 11/4/2025  Tuesday, 11/11/2025 

3 - 5 6:00 pm HCP #6  6 - 5 6:00 pm HCP #6 

2 - 4 7:05 pm HCP #6  1 - 2 7:05 pm HCP #6 

1 - 6 8:10 pm HCP #6  3 - 4 8:10 pm HCP #6 

 

Tuesday, 11/18/2025 (Rescheduled)  Tuesday, 11/25/2025 (Rescheduled) 

3 - 1 6:00 pm HCP #6  5 - 2 6:00 pm HCP #6 

5 - 4 7:05 pm HCP #6  6 - 3 7:05 pm HCP #6 

6 - 2 8:10 pm HCP #6  4 - 1 8:10 pm HCP #6 

 

Tuesday, 12/2/2025                                                      

1 - 3 6:00 pm HCP #7 3 - 1 6:00 pm              HCP #6 

4 - 6 7:05 pm HCP #7 5 - 4 7:05 pm              HCP #6 

2 - 5 8:10 pm HCP #7 6 - 2 8:10 pm              HCP #6 

   

Tuesday, 12/9/2025 

Tuesday, 12/16/2025 


